Central Hawke's Bay A & P Show

13th, 14th & 15th November 2014
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Thank you to all our sponsors for
your continued support of the annual
CHB A & P show.

SHOW SECRETARY:
Julia Tatam

PO Box 257
Waipukurau 4242

7th Miss Nutmeg Lyn Burns
HORSE PONY SECTION
1504 Best Paced & Mannered
|Pleasure Horses - Friday 14th November J ist  Beau Libby Plummer
2014 2nd  Chief Bravehart Amanda Large

3rd Red Dior Rosalind Muir

1500 Best Presented

1st  Red Dior Rosalind Muir 4th  Miss Nutmeg Lyn Burns

2nd  Rhiarmas Radical Jacqui Hutchison Sth Boxer Olivia Still _
Obsession 6th Giz A Go Abbey Mcnicholl

3rd Miss Nutmeg Lyn Burns 7th Raukura Lass Taryn Helm

4th Chief Bravehart
5th Giz A Go

Amanda Large 1505 Best Combination
Abbey Mcnicholl

) ] 1st Red Dior Rosalind Muir
6th Alcheringa Hallie Qana Arnott ond  Beau Libby Plummer
7th Beau Libby Plummer 3rd Alcheringa Hallie Dana Arnott
1501 Horse Suitable For A Beginner 4th Chief Bravehart Amanda Large
1st  Chief Bravehart Amanda Large Sth Raukura Lass Taryn Helm
2nd  Red Dior Rosalind Muir 6th  Boxer Olivia Still
3rd  Summer Scarlett Shotter 7th  Miss Nutmeg Lyn Burns

Da}v.|es i 1506 Best Rider 30 Years & Under
4th Boxer Olivia Still . )
5th Beau Libby Plummer 1st Alcheringa Hallie Dana Arnott

2nd  Beau Libby Plummer

6th Giz A Go Abbey Mcnicholl

7th Raukura Lass Taryn Helm 3rd Bo?<er Olivia Still
4th Chief Bravehart Amanda Large

1502 Best Walking Horse 5th  Summer Scarlett Shotter
1st Vermont Caitland Robinson Davies
2nd  Raukura Lass Taryn Helm 6th  Raukura Lass Taryn Helm
3rd Beau Libby Plummer 7th Vermont Caitland Robinson
4th Chief Bravehart Amanda Large 1507 Best Rider 31 Years & Over
SIE Red Dior RT.)S.ahnd."l\/lun’ 1st Red Dior Rosalind Muir
ot Bo>l<er ] Olivia _St' ] 2nd  Rhiarmas Radical Jacqui Hutchison
7th Rhiarmas Radical Jacqui Hutchison Obsession

Obsession 3rd Miss Nutmeg Lyn Burns

1503 Best Trotting Horse 1509.1 Champion Horse

Lst Jack ] Reneg Deve_r 1st Red Dior Rosalind Muir

2nd  Red Dior Rosalind Muir ond  Beau Libby Plummer

3rd Beau Libby Plummer - -

4th  Raukura Lass Taryn Helm Pleasure Ponies - Friday 14th November J
5th Boxer Olivia Still 2014

6th Chief Bravehart Amanda Large

1512 Best Presented
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1513
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th

1514
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1515
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

1516
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

1517

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Cameo Bay
Colours Flying
World Finesse
Cosmic
Winged Foot
Bradley
Simply Dun

Alexandra Naera
Greta Apatu
Ffion Davis
Sophie Charlton
Zara Waldin
Kendyll Miller
Lily Nilsson

DI MURPHY Pony Suitable For A Beginner

Ladybird

Bush Buddy
Storm In A Teacup
Shiloh

Dolly

Willow

Cosmic

Dream Spinner

Best Walking Pony
Shiloh

Winged Foot
Simply Dun

Pearl

Dolly

Te Awanui Twinkle

Best Trotting Pony
World Finesse
Bradley

Colours Flying
Shiloh

Willow
Bush Buddy

Emma de Lautour
Anna Wilson
Milly Waldin

Hannah Von
Dadelszen

Ella Von Dadelszen
Finn Durrant
Sophie Charlton
Leah Bibby

Hannah Von
Dadelszen

Zara Waldin

Lily Nilsson
Scarlett Nilsson
Ella Von Dadelszen
Isabella Grieve

Ffion Davis
Kendyll Miller
Greta Apatu

Hannah Von
Dadelszen

Finn Durrant
Anna Wilson

Best Paced And Mannered

Cameo Bay
Winged Foot
Simply Dun
Shiloh

Ladybird
Colours Flying

Best Combination
Dream Spinner
Bradley

Ladybird

Winged Foot
Cosmic

Dolly

Alexandra Naera
Zara Waldin
Lily Nilsson

Hannah Von
Dadelszen

Emma de Lautour
Greta Apatu

Leah Bibby

Kendyll Miller
Emma de Lautour
Zara Waldin
Sophie Charlton
Ella Von Dadelszen
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1518

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th

1519

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DI MURPHY Best Rider 11 Years And Und

Simply Dun Lily Nilsson

Bush Buddy Anna Wilson

Dolly Ella Von Dadelszen

Ladybird Emma de Lautour

Shiloh Hannah Von
Dadelszen

Colours Flying Greta Apatu

Storm In A Teacup Milly Waldin

Best Rider 12 Years To 16 Years

Bradley Kendyll Miller
Kahlua's Renegade Asher Dagg
Winged Foot Zara Waldin
World Finesse Ffion Davis
Cameo Bay Alexandra Naera

1521.1 Champion Pony

1st
2nd

Ffion Davis
Emma de Lautour

World Finesse
Ladybird

Ponies - Friday 14th November 2014

1412
1st

1413
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1414

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Child Rider 13-14 Years

Woodlands Park Light O Rebecca Aplin
Day

Novice Rider

Whata Babe

Camden Chat 'n' That
Phoenician Chit Chat
Prima Donna Gem

Isabella Collier
Kate Shaw

Anna Rasmussen
Kate Wellington

Child Rider 15-16 Years

Kirkwood Greenlight
Aranui Topaz

Nala Emblems Nichola
Skibbereen Legacy

Willa Aitken
Georgia Linton
Lauren Dolan
Reegan Tarrant

1414.1 Champion Rider

1st

1415

1st
2nd

3rd

1416

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

Woodlands Park Light O Rebecca Aplin
Day

Novice Rider 11 Years And Under

Sherwoods Mark 2 Ella Rankin

Alanda Lookout Sophie Freeman-
pointon

Phoenician Smalltalk Libby Charlton

Child Rider 10 Years And Under
Sherwoods Mark 2 Ella Rankin
Vanace Dolce Annabel Kerr

Lancewoods Coppers  Georgie Wilson
Delight
Alanda Lookout Sophie Freeman-

pointon
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1418 Child Rider 11 - 12 Years

1st KS Heavenly Rose

2nd  Maxwellton Dashing
Dougall

3rd Glenmoor Topaz
4th Ngaio Maximus

Brenna Tait
Grace Stevenson

Reanna Pearce
Emma Dunderdale

Pony Jumps - Friday 14th November J
2014

1439 Novice Pony Jump No Wins

1st VS Enviable Zoe Holt
2nd  Tishka Hannah Wallbank
3rd Galaxy Picture Perfect  Hunter Durrant

1440 Pony Jump

1st Maxwellton Dashing
Dougall

Grace Stevenson

2nd  Camden Chat'n' That  Kate Shaw
1441 Pony Jump

1st VS Enviable Zoe Holt
2nd  Bridie Milly Dever

3rd Mccumbhall's Ashford Ally Stevenson

1442 Champion Pony Jump
1st Mccumbhall's Ashford

2nd  Oporaes Sky High
3rd VS Enviable

Ally Stevenson
Tessa Wallace
Zoe Holt

1443 Jump - Rider Prize Money

1st Mccumbhall's Ashford
2nd  Oporaes Sky High

Ally Stevenson
Tessa Wallace

Pony Saddle Hunters - Friday 14th J
November 2014

1419 Novice Saddle Hunter - Over 138cm And N

1st Whata Babe
2nd Prima Donna Gem
3rd Blue Mountains Smart

Isabella Collier
Kate Wellington
Reegan Tarrant

2nd

Nala Emblems Nichola

Lauren Dolan

3rd Rosewood Classic Fame Grace Stevenson

4th Aranui Topaz Georgia Linton

1422 Open Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter O

1st Nala Emblems Nichola Lauren Dolan

2nd  KS Heavenly Rose Brenna Tait

3rd Maxwellton Dashing Grace Stevenson
Dougall

4th Kirkwood Greenlight Willa Aitken

1422.1 Champion Senior Pony Saddle Hunter

1st

KS Heavenly Rose

Brenna Tait

1423 Supreme Champion Pony Saddle Hunter

1st Oaklanes Up the Tempo Denby-Rose Tait
1425 Novice Saddle Hunter - 138cm And Under
1st Phoenician Smalltalk Libby Charlton
2nd  Just Ruby Hannah Wallbank
1427 Novice Saddle Hunter - 138cm And Under
1st Vanace Dolce Annabel Kerr

2nd Camden Chat'n' That Kate Shaw

3rd Phoenician Smalltalk Libby Charlton

1427.1 Champion Novice Saddle Hunter 138cm &

1st Vanace Dolce Annabel Kerr

2nd  Camden Chat'n' That  Kate Shaw

1428 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter -

1st Vanace Dolce Annabel Kerr

2nd  Camden Chat 'n' That  Kate Shaw

3rd Lancewoods Coppers Georgie Wilson
Delight

4th Phoenician Smalltalk Libby Charlton

1429 Open Pony Saddle Hunter - 138cm & Und

1st Oaklanes Up the Tempo Denby-Rose Tait

2nd  Sherwoods Mark 2 Ella Rankin

3rd Ataahua Classique Tess Gordon

Az

4th Mission Impossible Elouise Foot

1420 Novice Saddle Hunter - Over 138cm & Not
1st Prima Donna Gem Kate Wellington
2nd  Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale
3rd Whata Babe Isabella Collier

4th Tishka Hannah Wallbank

1420.1 Champion Novice Saddle Hunter Over 138

1st Prima Donna Gem Kate Wellington
2nd  Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale
1421 Open Pony Saddle Hunter. Over 138cm &
1st KS Heavenly Rose Brenna Tait
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4th Lancewoods Coppers
Delight

Georgie Wilson

1430 Open Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter - 1

1st Oaklanes Up the Tempo Denby-Rose Tait
2nd  Ataahua Classique Tess Gordon

3rd Sherwoods Mark 2 Ella Rankin
4th Alanda Lookout Sophie Freeman-
pointon

1430.1 Champion Junior Pony Saddle Hunter

1st Oaklanes Up the Tempo Denby-Rose Tait
2nd  Sherwood's Lady Catherine Venn
Lollypop

Pony Unity - Friday 14th November 2014

Page 3 of 5

DateReport




1410
1st

2nd

1411

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

Unity Class 13 - 16 Years
Woodlands Park Light O Rebecca Aplin
Day

Aranui Topaz Georgia Linton

Unity Class 12 Years And Under

KS Heavenly Rose
Sherwoods Mark 2

Maxwellton Dashing
Dougall

Ngaio Maximus

Denby-Rose Tait
Ella Rankin
Grace Stevenson

Emma Dunderdale

Pony Working Hunters - Friday 14th J

1433
1st

2nd
3rd

1434
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

November 2014

Pony Working Hunter

Maxwellton Dashing Grace Stevenson
Dougall

Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Olivia Apatu

Camden Chat'n' That  Kate Shaw

Pony Working Hunter

Foxden's Shiraz Ginny Gibbs
Alonzo Fanticy Emma Dunderdale
VS Enviable Zoe Holt

Oporaes Sky High Tessa Wallace

1434.1 Champion Pony Working Hunter

1st
2nd

Rosewood Classic Fame Grace Stevenson
Foxden's Shiraz Ginny Gibbs

Round the Ring - Friday 14th November J

1220

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1221

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1222

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

2014

P M HEWITT LIMITED, WAIPUKURAU Nov

Double J Sunshine Katharine Van Tuyl

Miss Victoria Natasha Thomas
Uncensored Madeline Riordan
Kiwi Dula Mollie Moffett

JOHN JUKES Barney Cullinane Memorial

Double J Sunshine
Irish Leprechaun
Miss Victoria

Tiger Lily

Kiwi Dula

Katharine Van Tuyl
Ashleigh Hall
Natasha Thomas
Tracy Mason
Mollie Moffett

MIDDLE HILLS CONTRACTS Middle Hills
Gravel Hill
Untouchable
Space Invader
My Secret

Rachel Moore
Merran Hain
Sally Ward
Olivia Goodsir

Saddle Hunters - Friday 14th November J

2014
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1200
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1201

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1202

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

TE WHANGAI ROMNEY STUD Novice Pac

Riverview Black Magic

Paradox
Atatu
Bertie Bassett

Abbey Mcnicholl
Sally Ward
Linda Harrison
Kate Renton

TE WHANGAI ROMNEY STUD Novice Hun

Gifted
Atatu

Riverview Black Magic

Bertie Bassett

Wendy Nichol
Linda Harrison
Abbey Mcnicholl
Kate Renton

MR & MRS E P WILSON Novice Hunter 0-5

King Of Hearts
Atatu

Bertie Bassett
Gifted

Amanda Fraser
Linda Harrison
Kate Renton
Wendy Nichol

1202.1 Champion Novice Saddle Hunter

1st
2nd

1203

1st
2nd

1204
1st

1205

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1206
1st
2nd

1207

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

King Of Hearts
Gifted

Amanda Fraser
Wendy Nichol

CHB VETS LIMITED Paced and Mannered

Bertie Bassett
Arjohn Of Silvertrees

Kate Renton
Joanna Train

CHOTE BROS HAYCARTING Light Weight

Gifted

Wendy Nichol

SCOTT & CAROL PEDERSEN Medium/He

King Of Hearts
Arjohn Of Silvertrees
Bertie Bassett
Hermes

Amanda Fraser
Joanna Train
Kate Renton
Anette Karlsson

PAPER PLUS WAIPUKURAU Ladies Hunt

Arjohn Of Silvertrees
Bertie Bassett

Joanna Train
Kate Renton

ROCHDALE FARM Gentlemens Hunter, M

King Of Hearts
Pintado Taihoa

Skipper
Hermes

Amanda Fraser

Meghan Walker-
cudby

Jane Hunter
Anette Karlsson

1207.1 Champion Saddle Hunter

1st
2nd

1208
1st
2nd
3rd

King Of Hearts
Gifted

Amanda Fraser
Wendy Nichol

MR & MRS E P WILSON Local Hunter

King Of Hearts
Sherlock
Space Invader

Amanda Fraser
Gerald Birdsall
Sally Ward
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1209
1st

2nd
3rd

1210
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1211
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

THE "A" TEAM Percy Walker Station Hack
Arjohn Of Silvertrees Joanna Train

Bertie Bassett Kate Renton
Space Invader Sally Ward

MITRE 10 WAIPUKURAU Novice Working
Double J Sunshine Katharine Van Tuyl
Irish Leprechaun Ashleigh Hall
Gravel Hill Rachel Moore
Uncensored Madeline Riordan

ROB & SALLY PETRO, WAIPUKURAU Ch

Untouchable Merran Hain

Irish Leprechaun Ashleigh Hall
Double J Sunshine Katharine Van Tuyl
Gravel Hill Rachel Moore

1211.1 Most Points In Saddle Hunter

1st

Arjohn Of Silvertrees Joanna Train
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